

---

## PIESE STIHL

I.D.: 58283070

---

Data  
publicarii 25.06.21

Coduri CPV

44511500-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.925,55 RON - 1.925,55 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FILTRU AER 41471410300 BUC 2X29.41=58.82 2 AUTOCUT 46-2 BUC 2X92.44=184.87 3  
SORB 00003503504 BUC 2X21.01=42.02 4 KIT ULEI 1L 2021 BUC 2X28.57=57.14 5 SINA R  
25CM 1.1MM 1/4" P 30050083403 BUC 1X117.65=117.65 6 ROLA LANT 36 RSC 3/8" BUC  
57X1.01=57.48 7 TUB DE PROTECTIE HT 101 / 41827107140 BUC 1X1057.14=1057.14 8 FIR  
NYLON ROTUND 3.0MM 00009302543 BUC 1X194.96=194.96 9 MANOPERA REPARATII STIHL  
BUC 1X155.46=155.46

---